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Wednesday, July 25t
Noon Registration Opens and Light Lunch Available at CHRISTUS Health
1:00 p.m. Opening and Introductions

Sr. Carol Keehan, DC
CHA President and Chief Executive Officer

Bruce Compton
CHA Senior Director, International Outreach

1:30 p.m. Opening Keynote: Responding to a Disaster — Long View
John H. Gillean, MD, M.H.A.

Executive Vice President and Chief Clinical Officer
CHRISTUS Health

2:00 p.m. Audience Participation
2:15 p.m. Break
2:30 p.m. Responding Where We Serve: Lessons from the Field

Camille A. Grippon
Director, Ecology and Global Ministries
Bon Secours Health System, Inc.

Lance Mendiola, MS
Vice President, Facilities Management and Construction
CHRISTUS Health

Amy M. Herold, MS

Vice President, Chief Medical Officer
Queen of the Valley Medical Center
Providence St. Joseph Health

Sr. Mary Jo McGinley, RSM
Executive Director, Global Health Ministry
Trinity Health

3:15 p.m. Table Process for Questions
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3:30 p.m.
3:45 p.m.

4:00 p.m.

4:30 p.m.
4:45 p.m.
5:00 p.m.
5:15 p.m.
6:00 p.m.

6:30 p.m.

Break
Panel Response to Table Questions

From the 30,000-ft view — Decision-Making and Ethical
Considerations

John A. Gillean, MD, M.H.A.

Carl Middleton, D.Min, ND M.Div, MRE, MA, BA
Interim Senior Vice President, Mission

CHI Texas Division

Karen G. Reich, MSW, DCSW, FACHE

Chief Executive Officer/System Senior Services
Bon Secours Sr. Petersburg Health System
Table Process for Questions

Break

Panel Response to Table Questions

Wrap Up

Reception at the Omni Mandalay

Networking Dinner at the Omni Mandalay
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Thursday, July 26
8:00 a.m.
8:30 a.m.

8:45 a.m.

9:00 a.m.
9:15 a.m.
9:30 a.m.

9:45 a.m.

Breakfast

Opening and Reflection

Protocols, Practice and Process

Philip J. Boyle, Ph.D., STL

Senior Vice President, Mission and Ethics
Trinity Health

Camille A. Grippon

Susan M. Huber, MBA

Senior Vice President, Global Mission, Governance & Sponsor
Relations

Ascension

Lance Mendiola, MS

Table Process

Break

Panel Response to Table Questions

Working in Collaboration — How to Connect with CRS and CCUSA
Kim Burgo

Senior Director, Disaster Operations

Catholic Charities USA

Jamie Dake

Senior Program Specialist, Individual Assistance

Federal Emergency Management Agency (FEMA) Region VI
U.S. Department of Homeland Security

Jennifer Podiatz

Vice President, Humanitarian Response
Catholic Relief Services
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10:15 a.m. Qand A
10:30 a.m. Closing Keynote

Alexander Garza, MD, MPH
Chief Quality Officer

SSM Health

11:00 a.m. Next Steps — Based on What We’'ve Heard, What Do We Need
Moving Forward?

11:15 a.m. Conclusion

11:45 a.m. Adjournment
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